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Who: BoyS 1 6 and under (age determined as of 4/30/20 - Cannot turn 17 before May 1, 2021)

Date, Time, Location:
Team
8uU
8U

ou
ou

10U

11U
11U

12U
13U

14U
14U

15U

16U

Participation Cost:

Clarkston Youth Baseball Organization
www.riverdawgs.org

Date
8/1/20
8/4/20

7/19/20
7/23/20

8/5/20

7/29/20
8/1/20

7/28/20

8/17/20

8/11/20
8/12/20

8/8/20

7/28/20

2021 Travel Baseball Tryouts

Time
9:00am — 11:00am
6:00pm — 8:00pm

10:00am — 12:00pm
11:00am - 1:00pm

6:00pm — 8:00pm

6:00pm — 8:00pm
10:00am — 12:00pm

6:00pm — 7:30pm
6:00pm — 8:00pm

6:30pm — 8:30pm
6:30pm — 8:30pm

12:00pm — 1:30pm

7:00pm — 8:30pm

Clarkston Riverdawgs

Location
Clintonwood #4
Clintonwood #4

Clintonwood #6
Clintonwood #4

Clintonwood #4

Clintonwood #3
Clintonwood #3

Clintonwood #1
Clintonwood #3

Clintonwood #4
Clintonwood #4

Clintonwood #4

Chief Pontiac
American Legion

If selected, 8U, 9U, 10U, 11U, 12U, 13U, 14U players will be required to pay the

following fees; September 1, 2020 - $900, January 31, 2021 - $595 for a total of
$1,495. 15/16U players September 1, 2020 $695, January 31, 2021 - $500 for a
total of $1,195. Additionally, each parent is expected to participate as a volunteer
for 2 hours of service at the Clarkston Classic.

Complete this form and bring it with you to tryouts.

Name

Birthdate

Address

City/State

Email Address:

Age

Telephone

Age Group Trying Out For

Positions

Zip Code

Tryout Number

The undersigned, on behalf of himself or herself, or as parent or guardian of such individual, assumes all responsibility for the above participant while enrolled in the activities sponsored by Clarkston
Youth Baseball Organization and with the respect of any actions taken in pursuance of such activities either before or after the activity. Moreover, it is agreed that the Clarkston Youth Baseball
Organization and its coaches and officers shall not be liable nor responsible for any property damage and/or personal injury and/or other loss or damage suffered by the participant, on his or her own
behalf, or as parent or guardian or participant, release and forever discharge each of such entities and persons from any or all actions, causes of actions, claims and demands with respect to any and all
such damage, injury or loss. In the event of any injury, permission is hereby given to Clarkston Youth Baseball Organization, to see that first aid and medical attention are given to the participant. The
participant represents that he or she is in good physical condition and able to participate in the activity for which he or she is enrolling and the participant shall be responsible for his or her own health and
acknowledges that the activity in which the participant is enrolling may be injurious, and participant accepts his or her risk with full knowledge that some athletic programs require assistance of unscreened
volunteer coaches. Photographs may be taken in certain Clarkston Youth Baseball Organization activities and unless the organization receives signed, written objections, photos may be reproduced for

publication.

Signature of parent or guardian

Date



