

Clarkston Riverdawgs

Clarkston Youth Baseball Organization www.riverdawgs.org

2021 Travel Baseball Tryouts

Who:

Boys 16 and under (age determined as of 4/30/20 - Cannot turn 17 before May 1, 2021)

sta Tima Lagatiani

Date, Time, Location:	Team 8U	Date 8/1/20	Time 9:00am – 11:00am	Location Clintonwood #4	
	8U	8/4/20	6:00pm – 8:00pm	Clintonwood #4	
	9U 9U	7/19/20 7/23/20	10:00am – 12:00pm 11:00am – 1:00pm	Clintonwood #6 Clintonwood #4	
	10U	8/5/20	6:00pm – 8:00pm	Clintonwood #4	
	11U 11U	7/29/20 8/1/20	6:00pm – 8:00pm 10:00am – 12:00pm	Clintonwood #3 Clintonwood #3	
	12U	7/28/20	6:00pm – 7:30pm	Clintonwood #1	
	13U	8/17/20	6:00pm – 8:00pm	Clintonwood #3	
	14U 14U	8/11/20 8/12/20	6:30pm – 8:30pm 6:30pm – 8:30pm	Clintonwood #4 Clintonwood #4	
	15U	8/8/20	12:00pm – 1:30pm	Clintonwood #4	
	16U	7/28/20	7:00pm – 8:30pm	Chief Pontiac American Legion	
Participation Cost:	If selected, 8U, 9U, 10U, 11U, 12U, 13U, 14U players will be required to pay the following fees; September 1, 2020 - \$900, January 31, 2021 - \$595 for a total of \$1,495. 15/16U players September 1, 2020 \$695, January 31, 2021 - \$500 for a total of \$1,195. Additionally, each parent is expected to participate as a volunteer for 2 hours of service at the Clarkston Classic.				
Complete this form and bring it with you to tryouts.					
Name	Birthdate		e A	.ge	
Address	City/State		Zip Cod	Zip Code	
Email Address:	Telephone				
Age Group Trying Out For	Positio	ons	Tryout Number		
The undersigned, on behalf of himself or herself, or as parent or guardian of such individual, assumes all responsibility for the above participant while enrolled in the activities sponsored by Clarkston Youth Baseball Organization and with the respect of any actions taken in pursuance of such activities either before or after the activity. Moreover, it is agreed that the Clarkston Youth Baseball Organization and its coaches and officers shall not be liable nor responsible for any property damage and/or personal injury and/or other loss or damage suffered by the participant, on his or her own behalf, or as parent or guardian or participant, release and forever discharge each of such entities and persons from any or all actions, causes of actions, claims and demands with respect to any and all					

The unde Youth Bas Organizat behalf, or a such damage, injury or loss. In the event of any injury, permission is hereby given to Clarkston Youth Baseball Organization, to see that first aid and medical attention are given to the participant. The participant represents that he or she is in good physical condition and able to participate in the activity for which he or she is enrolling and the participant shall be responsible for his or her own health and acknowledges that the activity in which the participant is enrolling may be injurious, and participant accepts his or her risk with full knowledge that some athletic programs require assistance of unscreened volunteer coaches. Photographs may be taken in certain Clarkston Youth Baseball Organization activities and unless the organization receives signed, written objections, photos may be reproduced for publication